VIl Memorial Miguel Angel Vives Gomis
ELCHE, 13 - 14/5/2023

Prueba 4
13/05/2023 - 18:10

200m Braza

10 - 14 afos
Lista de salida

AN
Serie 1 de 6
3 JULIO DUARTE, Rodrigo Miguel 10
4 ACCONCIA BENITO, Elsa 12
5 ESCUDERO SATURNO, Felix 10
Serie 2de 6
1 LOPEZ GOMEZ, Javier 09
2 LUCAS PELEGRINA, Carla 12
3 MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, Mara 12
4 GARRIDO MONTEJANO, Carla 12
5 GUILLAMONT LIGERO, Marta 12
6 ESPEJO LOPEZ, Silvia 12
7 ESCUDERO MARTINEZ, Candela 12
Serie 3de 6
1 ARGUELLES TRIGO, Maria 12
2 RICO FERRERO, Isabel 11
3 MARTINEZ POSADAS, Silvia 11
4 DONET MARTINEZ, Maria 11
5 SOLER CAMPOS, Alejandra 12
6 MOLINA ALARCON, Uxia 11
7 PEDRAZA HERNANDEZ, Beltran 10
8 CALIN ARAGONES, Nora 11
Serie 4de 6
1 DE OMAINDIA, Chloe 12
2 LOPEZ BELLO, Miriam 11
3 RAMOS GONZALEZ, Jose Antonio 10
4 MENDOZA MATEQS, Luna 11
5 GERDES BACH, Alexander 09
6 CASSIS ARRIONDO, Lucas 09
7 GARCIA SEGURA, Laura 12
8 IZQUIERDO ALVAREZ, Adara 12
Serie5de 6
1 MARTINEZ HUBER, Daniel 09
2 RODRIGUEZ MORA, Marina 11
3 RODELAS FARRE, Biel 10
4 GOMEZ BARRAGAN, Natalia 11
5 HOYOS FERNANDEZ, Martina 11
6 HUETOS PENA, Barbara 12
7 VOOIJS NUNEZ, Liam 10
8 SANCHEZ PEDRENO, Diego 09

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso

00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
C.N. Tenis Elche

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.P. La Roda

C.N. Terrassa

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Delfin

C.P. La Roda

C.P. La Roda

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N. Tenis Elche

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
01203 - C.D. El valle

01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
01203 - C.D. El Valle

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas

00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Terrassa

01203 - C.D. El valle

00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
C.N. Delfin

00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion

2585

4:01.26
3:56.66
4:03.16
4:16.16

3:50.65
3:48.44
3:44.50
3:40.06
3:41.86
3:44.36
3:48.81
3:52.63

3:35.78
3:34.72
3:31.32
3:26.23
3:26.12
3:31.65
3:35.55
3:38.98

3:27.97
3:19.01
3:18.01
3:12.24
3:13.11
3:17.20
3:20.35
3:22.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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VIl Memorial Miguel Angel Vives Gomis
ELCHE, 13 - 14/5/2023

Prueba 4, 200m Braza

Serie 6 de 6

1 CARRETERO TOLSADA, Aaron
2 RAMIREZ PERRY, Ainhoa

3 LIZA HERNANDEZ, Marcos

4 GOMARIZ LINERO, Rodrigo

5 SANCHEZ ARGILES, Hugo

6 TOSCA CERDAN, Alvaro

7 COBO GARCIA, Abril

8 ONACA, Alexandru

09
11
09
09
10
09
11
09

C.P. La Roda

00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Tenis Elche

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Tenis Elche

3:07.83
3:05.63
3:00.65
2:49.92
2:59.73
3:01.48
3:12.71
3:10.96

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Federaciéon Comunidad Valenciana
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